EIPH2
EIPH3
EIPH5
EIPH6
eckerle.com
Internal gear pumps
hyd
ro

Pump with SAE-B2-bolt flange and straight keyed shaft
Double pump with SAE-B2-bolt flange and straight keyed shaft
Order example: EIPH3-___RK23-1X
    Order example: �EIPH3-___RK20-1X+
EIPH3-___RP30-1X
Size A F G H K
014 90,4 64 65 67 57
016 92,4 64 65 67 57
020 97,9 64 65 67 57
025 104,4 64 65 67 57
032 114,4 64 65 67 57
040 125,4 70 73 81 63
050 139,4 70 73 81 63
rotation direction
Pressure connections see single pump | For separate suction, see suction connections single pumps.
shaft end
common suction port
Size A B C D E F G H K L M N O
014 90,4  38,1 17,5 M8x15 14 64 65 67 57 52,4 26,2 25 M10x17
016 92,4  38,1 17,5 M8x15 14 64 65 67 57 52,4 26,2 25 M10x17
020 97,9  47,5 22 M10x17 18 64 65 67 57 58,7 30,2 32 M10x17
025 104,4  47,5 22 M10x17 18 64 65 67 57 58,7 30,2 32 M10x17
032 114,4  47,5 22 M10x17 18 64 65 67 57 58,7 30,2 32 M10x17
040 125,4  52,4 26,2 M10x17 20 70 73 81 63 58,7 30,2 32 M10x20
050 139,4  52,4 26,2 M10x17 20 70 73 81 63 58,7 30,2 32 M10x20
064  52,4 26,2 M10x17 20 70 73 81 63 58,7 30,2 32 M10x20
shaft end
* 	�is suitable for speed controlled drive applications
rotation direction
oversized
suction port* suction port
size 040–050size 014–032
hyd
ro
top.ir
8
EIPH3/2
EIPH3
Size A F G H
014 90,4 64 65 67
016 92,4 64 65 67
020 97,9 64 65 67
025 104,4 64 65 67
032 114,4 64 65 67
040 125,4 70 73 81
050 139,4 70 73 81
EIPH2
Size AA FF GG HH
004 71 50 55 59
005 71 50 55 59
006 73 50 55 59
008 76 50 55 59
011 82 50 55 59
013 87 50 55 60
016 92 50 55 60
019 99 55 61 65
022 105 55 61 65
025 111 55 61 65
Double pump with SAE-B2-bolt flange and straight keyed shaft     Order example: �EIPH3-___RK20-1X+
EIPH2-___RP30-1X

Double pump with SAE-D2-bolt flange and straight keyed shaft
Double pump with SAE-D2-bolt flange and straight keyed shaft
    Order example: �EIPH6-___RK23-1X+
EIPH2-___RP30-1X
    Order example: �EIPH6-___RK20-1X+
EIPH3-___RP30-1X
Dimensions
EIPH6
Size A
040 123
050 129
064 138
080 147
100 160
125 175
160 196
200 221
250 251
EIPH3
Size AA FF GG HH KK
014 90,4 64 65 67 57
016 92,4 64 65 67 57
020 97,9 64 65 67 57
025 104,4 64 65 67 57
032 114,4 64 65 67 57
040 125,4 70 73 79 63
050 139,4 70 73 79 63
Pressure connections see single pumps | Above size 160 no common inlet possible
For separate suction, see suction connections single pumps.
common
suction port
shaft end
EIPH6
NG A F L M N O
040 123 90 69,9 35,7 35 M12x25
050 129 90 69,9 35,7 40 M12x25
064 138 90 69,9 35,7 40 M12x25
080 147 90 77,8 42,9 50 M12x25
100 160 90 77,8 42,9 50 M12x25
125 175 90 77,8 42,9 50 M12x25
160 196 90 88,9 50,8 65 M12x25
200 221 92 106,4 61,9 76 M16x25
250 251 92 106,4 61,9 76 M16x25
Pressure connections see single pumps
EIPH2
NG AA FF GG HH
004 71 50 55 59
005 71 50 55 59
006 73 50 55 59
008 76 50 55 59
011 82 50 55 59
013 87 50 55 60
016 92 50 55 60
019 99 55 61 65
022 105 55 61 65
025 111 55 61 65
suction port
shaft end
hyd
ro
top.ir
14
EIPH
Version a
Version b
SAE flange metric tapped
SAE pipe threaded flange
Nr.
Article

EIPH
 EIP   H2 - 016   RK03 - 1X   SXXX
Ordering Code
Special version number
Tailor made design - No standard
Revision code
1st number: Change of external dimensions
2nd number: �Internal modifications
Intake and outlet connection - with metric threads
3: According to SAE J 518 - Code 61 / 62
6: �According to SAE J 518 - Code 61 / 62 with oversized
suction port for variable speed drives
0: suction port closed; common inlet
– other flanges on request –
Mounting flange
 �0: SAE/A 2-bolt flange, centring collar Ø 82,55 at EIPH2
2: SAE/B 2-bolt flange, centring collar Ø 101,6 at EIPH2/3
2: SAE/C 2-bolt flange, centring collar Ø 127,0 at EIPH5
2: SAE/D 2-bolt flange, centring collar Ø 152,4 at EIPH6
3: Direct mounting
5: VDMA flange on request
– other flanges on request
Shaft end
�A: straight keyed shaft
K: straight keyed shaft with PTO
B: SAE splined shaft end
L: SAE splined shaft end with PTO
P: SAE splined shaft end on both sides*
Rotation direction
R: Clockwise (S:CW size 5/3 I T: CW size 5/2)
L: counterclockwise)
Rated size
Three digits
Frame size
2, 3, 5 or 6
Type
�H: High pressure pump
Eckerle internal gear pump
Order example
EIPH2-016RK03-1X
High pressure pump, frame size 2 with 15,8 cm3/rev, clockwise rotation, straight
keyed shaft with PTO, SAE/B2-bolt flange connection, SAE type suction and pressure
port,revision code 1X
*Secondary pump section – not usable as single pump
hyd
ro
top.ir
20
I II III IV V VI VII VIII
-3000
-1500
0
1500
3000
0
0,5
1
1,5
2
2,5
3
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Variable-speed operation
As a matter of principle, Eckerle internal gear pumps are eminently suited for variable speed operation. Even